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

fc53b616e9bc3d55b82bb2555afd345d@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:2a73bc5ff0043780b2fad25664209764@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6bd30a19477136798fcc297af025e2e0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a5637b9b6647312eb4c7b17b978ec792@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:dd16701c92a730d5bedebe7a9afc1867@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fc53b616e9bc3d55b82bb2555afd345d@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 2 Bedroom West Abbotsford Suite - RENTDAN (West Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom West Abbotsford Suite, This level entry suite offers 

- Private outdoor area- 2 Bedrooms- 1 Washroom- Laundry in suite- Fridge and Stove- Large living room- 1 
Driveway parking space, This home is nearby to elementary schools, shops and parks. New photos coming 
soon! No pets, No smoking, $1550/month + utilities, Available right away. 

d3a527178d713d1b9a5fcf4fb9ceb24c@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bath basement suite in an executive home. Ground level. Covered deck, possible shared back 
yard with garden plot. Shared laundry and utilities. No smokers or pets. Close to all amenities. For more 

information call Pamela Secord Lighthouse Realty Ltd. 604.855.7393 
 

$1,600 / 1br - 900ft2 - basement (abbotsford) 
one bedroom large basement suite. 5 year new . bus stop at the front of the house. hydro and wi fi included. 

NO pets No smoking. near Mill lake park . close to shopping and temple 32594 Peardonville Rd .one parking 
stall. Available sept 01/2024 call to view. 604-807 6385 

 

$1,625 / 2br - 995ft2 - beautiful two-bedroom, one-bath basement 
suite (Abbotsford) 
**Available immediately** This beautiful two-bedroom, one-bath basement suite rental is located just off 

Marshal Road near Mill Lake Park. It is minutes away from all levels of school, Hwy 1, shopping, and dining. It 
also has shared backyard access to a fully fenced-in yard. It's the perfect place for your family to call home! 
Suite Features:- 2 Bedrooms-1 Bathroom- Laundry (shared)- Fireplace- Utilities 33%- Covered and Private 

Entrance, Exterior pictures older, the property has since been cleaned up. (604) 621-6870 
 

$1,650 / 1br - 603ft2 - 1BD+1DEN & 1BT Suite 2515 Park Dr, 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
- Location: Close to Downtown Abbotsford, near restaurants, shopping, and recreational facilities. Direct 
access to transit and highway. 10 minutes by car or 20-25 minutes by public transport to Fraser Valley 

University. - Amenities: In-suite laundry, one parking stall, one storage unit. Other Details: - Availability: 
September 1st, 2024 - Rent: $1650.00/month - Lease Term: Minimum one-year lease - Restrictions: Strictly no 
smoking and no pets - Requirements: Residence/employment reference and credit report with score required. 

Tenant's insurance required. If interested in this lovely suite, please send me an email with brief information 
on the prospective occupants. 
8532ff55724933348a3728d8132342cb@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,650 / 1br - 598ft2 - Upscale Living at Central Park Village-North 
Suites (Abbotsford) 
- In-suite laundry - Modern stainless-steel appliances; including over the range microwave and dishwasher 
- White cabinets and drawers with soft-close technology in both the kitchen and bathroom 
- Quartz countertops - Secure underground parking with security cameras for tenants and visitors (fob 

mailto:d3a527178d713d1b9a5fcf4fb9ceb24c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8532ff55724933348a3728d8132342cb@hous.craigslist.org
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controlled) - 3rd floor, south facing- Rent is $1650 per month- In suite laundry- 598 sqft- Outdoor patio- 

Underground parking is $35 per month- Minimum 1 year lease- Professionally managed and maintained by 
Wiebe Properties- Storage - A smoke and pet free building, Rent includes: - Hot water - Storage locker, 
Conveniently located on Gladwin Road near South Fraser Way is this master planned community, just steps 

away from Abbotsford's active city center yet in a unique location where it still feels like a neighborhood! For 
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

downtown Mission 1/2 block away from WestCoast Express Mission City station. Walmart, Save-On Foods, 

FreshCo... eateries, pubs and coffee shops nearby just 5-min away. 

601fb56187ee320fbdeec24709810e74@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Basement for rent (Mission) 
Basement Suite for Rent in Mission BC! 2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom. Unit is 550 sq. ft. Area: Grand st and 5th ave 

There is shared laundry and utilities + internet is included. Brand new oven/stove and relatively new fridge and 

flooring. Kitchen countertop and bathroom vanity is currently being upgraded as well (not yet pictured) . Newly 

epoxy floored private patio, and fenced backyard. 1 small dog allowed. Looking for long term tenants. Nearby: 

Mission Leisure Centre/arena, bus stops, centennial park, freshco, silver city, save -on, london drugs, circle k, 

canadian tire, and much much more. If you are interested, please share a little about yourself including: How 

many occupants (what is the relationship?), employment information, total monthly income, do you have pets 

(how many, what size?), where you currently live and why you’re moving? when are you looking to move in ? 

1a4ad523043e31c7a75e1c92d07ffddf@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Newly Renovated 2 bed Ground Level (Mission) 
Newly Renovated Garden-level suit at the upper mission, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, Separate entrance 

Separate Laundry. Located in a quiet- family-oriented neighborhood close to local grocery, park and play 

ground. Lots of parking and storage available, Plus shared BCHYDRO, Fresh Paint, New Flooring, New Bathroom 

New Kitchen, Requirements: - 2 references will be required (Work & Previous landlord) - Min 1 year lease 

Please reply to this ad with a brief introduction of yourself and why you would be a great fit ! 

b4f4d579fd03363ea0f27f86ba939ea1@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,850 / 2br - 990ft2 - Newly Renovated 2 bed Ground Level (mission) 
Newly Renovated Garden-level suit at the upper mission, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, Separate entrance 

Separate Laundry. Located in a quiet- family-oriented neighborhood close to local grocery, park and play 

ground. Lots of parking and storage available, Plus shared BCHYDRO, Fresh Paint, New Flooring, New Bathroom 

New Kitchen, Requirements:- 2 references will be required (Work & Previous landlord)- Min 1 year lease. 

Please reply to this ad with a brief introduction of yourself and why you would be a great fit ! 

34a957773e0b35a280b02c6287761683@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:0bc6d6be37803e5f8bd0df2eed46c5f5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:601fb56187ee320fbdeec24709810e74@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1a4ad523043e31c7a75e1c92d07ffddf@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b4f4d579fd03363ea0f27f86ba939ea1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:34a957773e0b35a280b02c6287761683@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,850 / 1br - 600ft2 - Wren + Raven Brand New 1 Bed + 1 Den With AC for 
rent (mission) 
Description: 

Features include balcony with optional solarium with sliding windows, PLUS Gas BBQ Hook up. HEATED 

FLOORS THROUGHOUT, GAS stove, SS appliances.Walk to all sorts of shopping and restaurants! Easy access to 

the WEST COAST EXPRESS! Rentals & pets allowed. For viewing appointments, please contact 6047827289 

$1,900 / 2br - 950ft2 - Two bedroom Basement Suite (Mission) 
Large two bedroom Suite, 4 appliances including in-suite laundry. Open concept living room/kitchen area. 

Storage area in suite, storage shed in large fenced yard. Near bus, schools, rec centre. Gas and Hydro is 

included in rent. One cat or small dog is permitted. AVAILABLE OCTOBER 1ST. CALL 604-616-3374 to view 

$2,100 / 2br - two bedrooms unit on main level (Mission) 
new woodfloor, new appliance. fully renovated $2100 plus utilities 50%. please call 604-401-6166 for more 

details. not a basement, it is grand level lower unit. There is upper unit above the lower unit . 

$2,550 / 3br - 1400ft2 - 3 bedrooms 2 bathrooms Upper floor house available 
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